0.50mm FFC/FPC LIF Connector
MF Series 0.50mm Pitch FFC/FPC 1.20mm High LIF Connector
2025 Flex Connection flexconnection.global
Flex Connection provides a wide range of interconnect solutions utilizing the latest Flexible Flat Cable Technology and
FFC/FPC Connectors. We produce standard pitch product from 0.50mm to 2.54mm with SMD and Thru Hole Options
including straight and right angle options. Our product specialists will be pleased to discuss with you your individual
application requirements and advise an effective solution to meet your specific needs.
PRODUCT DETAILS

Insulator Material
MF S R05 X
PART NUMBERING BREAKDOWN
FFC/FPC Connector
Number of Conductors (4-50)
Contact Type
     D = Dual Contact
N = Natural Insulator Colour
T = Tin-Plated
Height = 1.20mm
R = Tape and Reel
T = Tube
R = Right Angle
05 = 0.5mm Pitch ZIF
S = SMD
D N T B R